
Gymnastics

 

AUGUST 2023
Monday, August 21 – ASP Program Starts
Monday, August 28 – Fall Youth Programs Start

SEPTEMBER 2023
Monday, September 4 – Labor Day • 8 AM - 5 PM | Pool & Fitness Only 
Tuesday, September 5 – Early Childhood Academy Starts 
Friday, September 15 – Erev Rosh Hashanah  •  Close at 4 PM 
Saturday, September 16 – Rosh Hashanah  •  CLOSED
Sunday, September 17 – Rosh Hashanah  •  CLOSED
Sunday, September 24 –  Erev Yom Kippur  •  Close at 4 PM
Monday, September 25 – Yom Kippur •  CLOSED
Friday, September 29 – Erev Sukkot  •  Close at 4 PM
Saturday, September 30 – Sukkot  •  CLOSED

OCTOBER 2023
Sunday, October 1 – Sukkot  •  Pool & Fitness Only 
Friday, October 6 – Erev Shemini Atzeret •  Close at 4 PM
Saturday, October 7 – Shemini Atzeret •  CLOSED
Sunday, October 8 – Simchat Torah  •  Pool & Fitness Only
Friday, October 27 – Teacher Work Day •  No ASP/Youth Programs

        School Day Out Available

NOVEMBER 2023 
Friday, November 10 – Veteran’s Day • School Day Out
Week of November 20th – Thanksgiving • No ASP/Youth Programs

Thanksgiving Break Camp 11/20-11/22 
Thursday, November 23 – Thanksgiving • 8 AM – 3 PM
Friday, November 24 – Day after Thanksgiving • 8 AM – 5 PM

DECEMBER 2023
Sunday, December 10 – Community Chanukah Festival
Friday, December 15 –  Fall Youth Programs End
Sunday, December 24 – Christmas Eve • Close at 5 PM
Monday, December 25 –  Christmas Day • 8 AM– 3 PM
Tuesday, December 26 - Friday, December 29 – Winter Camp
Sunday, December 31 – New Year’s Eve • Close at 5 PM

JANUARY 2024
Monday, January 1, 2024 – New Year’s Day • 8 AM– 3 PM
Tuesday, January 2 - Friday January 5 – Winter Camp
Monday, January 8 – ASP Program Starts
Monday, January 15 – Martin Luther King Jr.•  No ASP/Youth Programs

         School Day Out Available
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HOLIDAY CALENDAR

CONTACT US
4221 Pine Tree Drive 
Miami Beach, FL 33140
mbjcc.org
(305) 534-3206

KOTZEN AQUATICS CENTER
Monday – Thursday: 6 AM – 8 PM
Friday: 6 AM – 5:30 PM 
Saturday: 8 AM – 4:30 PM
Sunday: 7 AM – 4:30 PM

FACILITY HOURS
Monday – Thursday: 5:30 AM – 8:30 PM
Friday: 5:30 AM – 6 PM
Saturday: 8 AM – 5 PM
Sunday: 7 AM – 5 PM

7/11/23

Tuesday, January 16 – Winter Youth Programs Start
Friday, January 19 – Teacher Work Day • No ASP/Youth Programs

        School Day Out Available

FEBRUARY 2024
Monday, February 19 – President’s Day •  No ASP/Youth Programs

           School Day Out Available

MARCH 2024
Friday, March 22– Teacher Work Day •  No ASP/Youth Programs

   School Day Out Available
Sunday, March 24 – Purim Carnival
Week of March 25th – Spring Break •  No ASP/Youth Programs

           Spring Break Camp

APRIL 2024
Wednesday, April 10– Teacher Work Day • No ASP/Youth Programs

         School Day Out Available

Monday, April 22 – Erev Passover   •   Close at 4 PM 
Tuesday, April 23 – Passover  •  CLOSED
Wednesday, April 24 – Passover  •  Pool & Fitness Only
Sunday, April 28 – Erev Passover   •   Close at 4 PM 
Monday, April 29 – Passover  •  CLOSED
Tuesday, April 30 – Passover  •  Pool & Fitness Only

MAY 2024
Monday, May 13 – Yom Ha’atzmaut Celebration 
Friday, May 24 – Last Day of Youth Classes
Monday, May 27 – Memorial Day • 8 AM - 5 PM 

JUNE 2024
Wednesday, June 5 – ASP Program Ends 
Tuesday, June 11  –  Erev Shavuot •  Close at 4 PM 
Wednesday, June 12  –  Shavuot  •  CLOSED 
Thursday, June 13  –   Shavuot  •  Pool & Fitness Only

JULY 2024
Thursday, July 4 – Independence Day • 8 AM - 5 PM

WHEN 
SCHOOL IS OUT

THE J IS IN!
School Days Out

Thanksgiving Camp
Winter Camp
Spring Camp

 P O W E R E D  B Y  C O M M U N I T Y • mbjcc.org  • (305) 534-3206 | 4221 Pine Tree Drive, Miami Beach FL 33140


